
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 10:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-30 - MENGQI LIU -
10:46:33.752 1 1:50.626 77.125 52 94 19

10:48:33.158 2 1:59.406 71.454 57 91 19

10:50:21.286 3 1:48.128 78.906 53 94 19

10:52:09.525 4 1:48.239 78.826 54 94 19

10:53:57.509 5 1:47.984 79.012 54 94 19

10:55:40.139 6 1:42.630 83.134 54 94 19

10:57:26.939 7 1:46.800 79.888 54 94 19

10:59:10.455 8 1:43.516 82.422 53 93 19

L3-12 - ERIC ANDERSON -
10:44:51.705 1 1:46.447 80.153 74 109 19

10:46:48.106 2 1:56.401 73.298 70 109 19

10:48:37.070 3 1:48.964 78.301 84 110 19

10:50:23.846 4 1:46.776 79.906 81 111 19

10:52:16.791 5 1:52.945 75.541 70 112 19

10:54:00.906 6 1:44.115 81.948 46 109 19

L2-19 - JOHNNY GILLEY -
10:44:51.596 1 1:46.964 79.765 48 104 19

10:46:49.146 2 1:57.550 72.582 57 104 19

10:48:36.792 3 1:47.646 79.260 57 106 19

10:50:24.321 4 1:47.529 79.346 59 105 19

10:52:16.656 5 1:52.335 75.951 55 108 19

10:54:02.356 6 1:45.700 80.719 41 98 19

10:55:50.621 7 1:48.265 78.807 53 100 19

10:57:36.293 8 1:45.672 80.740 54 102 19

10:59:25.193 9 1:48.900 78.347 57 106 19

L2-06 - KEVIN CHEN -
10:45:57.470 1 1:50.790 77.011 65 112 19

10:47:47.356 2 1:49.886 77.644 66 110 19

10:49:41.983 3 1:54.627 74.433 67 115 19

10:51:28.225 4 1:46.242 80.307 72 110 19

10:53:17.032 5 1:48.807 78.414 78 111 19

10:55:09.666 6 1:52.634 75.750 59 109 19

10:56:56.554 7 1:46.888 79.822 65 112 19

10:58:43.334 8 1:46.780 79.903 63 110 19

L2-16 - BORO IVANOV -
10:45:44.206 1 1:58.714 71.870 47 79 19

10:47:41.413 2 1:57.207 72.794 24 64 19

10:49:32.879 3 1:51.466 76.544 29 63 19

10:51:23.697 4 1:50.818 76.991 34 71 19

10:53:14.870 5 1:51.173 76.745 66 101 19

10:55:09.221 6 1:54.351 74.612 47 91 19

10:56:56.411 7 1:47.190 79.597 33 70 19

L2-31 - ALDEN BRUBAKER -
10:44:54.241 1 1:49.269 78.083 85 113 19

10:46:49.337 2 1:55.096 74.129 86 112 19

10:48:40.663 3 1:51.326 76.640 82 115 19

10:50:29.321 4 1:48.658 78.522 87 115 19

10:52:21.820 5 1:52.499 75.841 84 115 19

L2-04 - WILLIAM HALL -
10:46:06.558 1 1:51.956 76.209 58 99 19

10:47:55.290 2 1:48.732 78.468 61 98 19

10:49:47.163 3 1:51.873 76.265 64 96 19

10:51:36.189 4 1:49.026 78.257 60 95 19

10:53:26.148 5 1:49.959 77.593 60 96 19

10:58:07.279 6 4:41.131 30.349 66 89 19

L2-02 - LUKAS RAJNYS -
10:45:08.015 1 1:50.805 77.000 7 60 19

10:46:58.724 2 1:50.709 77.067 9 58 19

10:48:51.486 3 1:52.762 75.664 8 59 19

10:50:40.795 4 1:49.309 78.054 10 60 19

10:52:30.438 5 1:49.643 77.816 9 58 19

10:54:20.976 6 1:50.538 77.186 10 60 19



L2-32 - MIKE SHYU -

10:45:45.236 1 1:56.290 73.368 107 109 19

10:47:37.051 2 1:51.815 76.305 105 111 19

10:49:27.445 3 1:50.394 77.287 103 109 19

10:51:20.200 4 1:52.755 75.668 95 106 19

10:53:10.319 5 1:50.119 77.480 91 109 19

10:55:09.395 6 1:59.076 71.652 92 106 19

10:57:05.129 7 1:55.734 73.721 101 111 19

10:58:54.646 8 1:49.517 77.906 93 108 19

L2-07 - JACOB VAN RENSBURG -
10:45:55.460 1 1:56.411 73.292 39 98 19

10:47:53.214 2 1:57.754 72.456 39 95 19

10:49:48.875 3 1:55.661 73.767 51 99 19

10:51:47.707 4 1:58.832 71.799 38 101 19

10:53:42.089 5 1:54.382 74.592 40 95 19

10:55:34.138 6 1:52.049 76.145 49 98 19

10:57:27.937 7 1:53.799 74.974 48 95 19

10:59:19.605 8 1:51.668 76.405 40 96 19

L2-25 - YUAN HAORONG -
10:45:46.280 1 1:57.452 72.642 50 76 19

10:47:42.459 2 1:56.179 73.438 91 77 19

10:49:35.227 3 1:52.768 75.660 89 78 19

10:51:30.320 4 1:55.093 74.131 73 79 19

10:53:22.552 5 1:52.232 76.021 92 79 19

10:55:18.549 6 1:55.997 73.554 102 85 19

10:57:13.302 7 1:54.753 74.351 99 82 19

10:59:06.248 8 1:52.946 75.541 102 82 19

L2-01 - RICHARD SMALLWOOD -
10:45:39.777 1 1:59.887 71.167 24 71 19

10:47:32.314 2 1:52.537 75.815 14 63 19

10:49:24.555 3 1:52.241 76.015 24 71 19

10:51:19.638 4 1:55.083 74.138 29 72 19

10:53:14.709 5 1:55.071 74.146 8 59 19

10:55:08.986 6 1:54.277 74.661 10 61 19

10:57:02.268 7 1:53.282 75.316 12 67 19

L2-05 - SCOTT KRAYE -
10:45:51.512 1 1:53.013 75.496 53 101 19

10:47:47.129 2 1:55.617 73.795 31 99 19

10:49:43.246 3 1:56.117 73.478 54 99 19

10:51:36.844 4 1:53.598 75.107 53 100 19

10:53:30.700 5 1:53.856 74.937 48 101 19

L2-03 - WILLIAM BURTON -
10:46:10.101 1 2:04.778 68.377 93 114 19

10:48:09.569 2 1:59.468 71.417 100 118 19

10:50:08.286 3 1:58.717 71.868 94 117 19

10:52:02.267 4 1:53.981 74.855 96 114 19

L2-27 - ZIFENGI JIAO -
10:46:37.707 1 1:59.835 71.198 47 81 19

10:48:32.143 2 1:54.436 74.557 34 75 19

10:50:28.623 3 1:56.480 73.249 43 83 19

10:52:25.547 4 1:56.924 72.970 38 81 19

10:54:26.984 5 2:01.437 70.259 28 80 19

10:56:23.573 6 1:56.589 73.180 31 76 19

10:58:21.825 7 1:58.252 72.151 51 86 19

L2-13 - KATHY ZHAO -
10:45:24.987 1 1:55.608 73.801 80 114 19

10:47:22.062 2 1:57.075 72.876 75 107 19

10:49:19.097 3 1:57.035 72.901 83 107 19

10:51:14.718 4 1:55.621 73.793 82 110 19

10:53:10.116 5 1:55.398 73.935 61 109 19

10:55:10.963 6 2:00.847 70.602 83 116 19

10:57:05.836 7 1:54.873 74.273 80 108 19

10:59:01.101 8 1:55.265 74.021 101 110 19

L2-20 - CRISANTO ORTIZ-LUIS -
10:46:10.532 1 1:59.222 71.564 102 104 19

10:48:13.043 2 2:02.511 69.643 78 102 19

10:50:09.054 3 1:56.011 73.545 91 103 19

10:52:03.992 4 1:54.938 74.231 81 103 19

10:54:00.810 5 1:56.818 73.037 57 101 19



L2-15 - MARTIN MUNZER -
10:45:31.030 1 1:57.586 72.560 55 64 19

10:47:28.877 2 1:57.847 72.399 50 62 19

10:49:27.845 3 1:58.968 71.717 46 64 19

10:51:23.729 4 1:55.884 73.625 37 66 19

10:53:21.589 5 1:57.860 72.391 57 65 19

10:55:22.967 6 2:01.378 70.293 34 65 19

10:57:20.133 7 1:57.166 72.820 43 66 19

10:59:17.521 8 1:57.388 72.682 36 65 19

L2-10 - ARTURO RUIZ -
10:46:25.046 1 2:01.878 70.004 77 105 19

10:48:23.995 2 1:58.949 71.728 68 105 19

10:50:21.507 3 1:57.512 72.605 62 105 19

10:52:17.840 4 1:56.333 73.341 59 104 19

10:54:17.903 5 2:00.063 71.063 66 102 19

10:56:16.550 6 1:58.647 71.911 73 103 19

10:58:13.565 7 1:57.015 72.914 70 104 19

L2-18 - RORY PASTER -
10:45:22.700 1 1:57.590 72.557 77 112 19

10:47:19.930 2 1:57.230 72.780 74 113 19

10:49:19.494 3 1:59.564 71.359 99 112 19

10:51:19.473 4 1:59.979 71.112 79 116 19

10:53:16.659 5 1:57.186 72.807 84 114 19

10:55:16.356 6 1:59.697 71.280 89 113 19

10:57:13.838 7 1:57.482 72.624 115 114 19

L2-24 - BRAD PINKSTAFF -
10:45:37.228 1 1:59.294 71.521 63 83 19

10:47:36.073 2 1:58.845 71.791 63 80 19

10:49:33.515 3 1:57.442 72.649 53 78 19

10:51:33.053 4 1:59.538 71.375 35 78 19

10:53:30.595 5 1:57.542 72.587 31 72 19

10:55:29.068 6 1:58.473 72.016 29 73 19

10:57:28.263 7 1:59.195 71.580 66 79 19

10:59:25.932 8 1:57.669 72.508 28 72 19

L2-21 - STEVE POWELL -
10:46:12.209 1 1:59.688 71.285 83 104 19

10:48:12.843 2 2:00.634 70.726 85 104 19

10:50:12.754 3 1:59.911 71.153 80 106 19

10:52:17.516 4 2:04.762 68.386 88 106 19

10:54:18.406 5 2:00.890 70.577 83 106 19

10:56:22.136 6 2:03.730 68.957 59 100 19

10:58:21.265 7 1:59.129 71.620 89 103 19

L2-23 - JENNY BESAW -
10:45:43.462 1 2:04.275 68.654 103 118 19

10:47:46.911 2 2:03.449 69.114 95 116 19

10:49:47.401 3 2:00.490 70.811 100 117 19

L2-14 - CHRIS BURGESS -
10:45:43.069 1 2:03.601 69.029 95 115 19

10:47:47.210 2 2:04.141 68.728 71 112 19

10:49:47.727 3 2:00.517 70.795 86 115 19

L2-17 - IVO IVANOV -
10:46:04.059 1 2:04.984 68.265 23 61 19

10:48:08.560 2 2:04.501 68.530 39 60 19

10:50:12.335 3 2:03.775 68.932 53 78 19

10:52:16.216 4 2:03.881 68.873 41 72 19

10:54:17.616 5 2:01.400 70.280 32 66 19

L2-29 - QUANYIN YU -
10:46:49.860 1 2:12.888 64.204 24 54 19

10:49:00.245 2 2:10.385 65.437 55 100 19

10:51:07.076 3 2:06.831 67.271 32 78 19

10:53:13.259 4 2:06.183 67.616 28 63 19

10:55:23.647 5 2:10.388 65.435 52 65 19

10:57:29.677 6 2:06.030 67.698 42 79 19

10:59:31.967 7 2:02.290 69.769 25 82 19

L2-22 - DANIEL MARKS -
10:46:50.268 1 2:11.933 64.669 34 64 19

10:48:57.994 2 2:07.726 66.799 43 69 19

10:51:02.311 3 2:04.317 68.631 35 78 19



10:53:04.839 4 2:02.528 69.633 37 81 19

10:55:09.853 5 2:05.014 68.248 61 69 19

L2-09 - RUSSELL FRIEDER -
10:46:38.760 1 2:07.811 66.755 33 87 19

10:48:43.206 2 2:04.446 68.560 39 89 19

10:50:48.435 3 2:05.229 68.131 34 89 19

L2-28 - ZHOUQIA ZHONG -
10:47:02.145 1 2:15.678 62.884 27 61 19

10:49:20.485 2 2:18.340 61.674 43 65 19

10:51:39.249 3 2:18.764 61.486 34 70 19

10:54:00.730 4 2:21.481 60.305 30 64 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 2/1/2020 11:00 AM


